RIS | Personal asistenti PJ

Cod RAF
412346
553278
537813
531920
4037
281778
413949

236622

Nume

BELICCIU CODRUTA-ANA
PATLAGEAN ANDREEA

ANGELESCU CRISTIAN-ALEXANDRU
VLAD FLORIN-BOGDAN-MIHAI
ONEL MADALINA-IRINA

GURAU LUCRETIU PAUL

DI'NUNNO TOMMASO SILVIO

HORGE DANIELA-TEODORA

Denumire persoand juridica

LOIAL ASISTENT IN BROKERAJ SRL
FEEDBACK EXPERT ASIG SRL

TECH ASSURANCE SRL

FEEDBACK EXPERT ASIG SRL

EXPRESS FINANCE SOLUTIONS SRL
MARATHON ASISTENT IN BROKERAJ SRL
WORKERS ALIMAR SRL

CRASPE CREDITE ASIGURARI PENSII SRL

Calitate

Conducator asistent PJ
Subasistent
Conducator asistent PJ
Conducator asistent PJ
Conducator asistent PJ
Conducator asistent PJ
Conducator asistent PJ

Subasistent

Datd expirare certificare
04.06.2028
23.04.2027
10.10.2025
20.12.2025
22.09.2025
13.12.2025
04.10.2026

17.1.2025



